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Cto Regional Open Master Invierno 2023
Las Palmas de G.C., 15 - 17/12/2023

CLASIFICACIÓN CLUBES 3 of 36 Events

Masc., Abs.
1. TFMasters 00738 249,00
2. LasPalmas 00060 209,00
3. Metropole 00054 129,00
4. Teimar 01071 92,00
5. Faynagua 00831 82,00
6. Swim&Train 01641 62,00
7. Cn.Salinas 01008 60,00
8. Nonadamos 01317 45,00
9. Valleverde E0003 38,00

10. Vulcania 01621 35,00
11. A.D. S.C. 00544 29,00
12. Jescagua P0500 19,00
13. Solventia 01807 14,00
14. Playuki 01751 12,00

Aguacan 00479 12,00

Fem., Abs.
1. Vulcania 01621 163,00
2. TFMasters 00738 92,00
3. LasPalmas 00060 76,00
4. Cn.Salinas 01008 60,00
5. Nonadamos 01317 46,00
6. Jescagua P0500 30,00
7. A.D. S.C. 00544 19,00

Solventia 01807 19,00
Swim&Train 01641 19,00
Valleverde E0003 19,00

11. Teimar 01071 14,00
12. Playuki 01751 13,00

Todos, Abs.
1. TFMasters 00738 341,00
2. LasPalmas 00060 285,00
3. Vulcania 01621 198,00
4. Metropole 00054 129,00
5. Cn.Salinas 01008 120,00
6. Teimar 01071 106,00
7. Nonadamos 01317 91,00
8. Faynagua 00831 82,00
9. Swim&Train 01641 81,00

10. Valleverde E0003 57,00
11. Jescagua P0500 49,00
12. A.D. S.C. 00544 48,00
13. Solventia 01807 33,00
14. Playuki 01751 25,00
15. Aguacan 00479 12,00


